
Disclaimer: Monthly payments are subject to change based on Banc Sabadell's bank fees.

Sabadell Monthly Payments
8-week course 6-week course

Interest
Principal

(aka your monthly payment) Ending Balance Interest
Principal

(aka your monthly payment) Ending Balance
3 months 3 months

Month 1 €1.63 €326.12 €653.88 Month 1 €1.28 €256.24 €513.76
Month 2 €1.09 €326.67 €327.21 Month 2 €0.86 €256.67 €257.09
Month 3 €0.55 €327.21 €0.00 Month 3 €0.43 €257.09 €0.00

6 months 6 months
Month 1 €2.37 €162.35 €817.65 Month 1 €1.86 €127.56 €642.44
Month 2 €1.98 €162.74 €654.91 Month 2 €1.55 €127.87 €514.57
Month 3 €1.58 €163.13 €491.77 Month 3 €1.24 €128.18 €386.39
Month 4 €1.19 €163.53 €328.24 Month 4 €0.93 €128.49 €257.91
Month 5 €0.79 €163.92 €164.32 Month 5 €0.62 €128.80 €129.11
Month 6 €0.40 €164.32 €0.00 Month 6 €0.31 €129.11 €0.00

10 months 10 months
Month 1 €3.51 €96.43 €883.57 Month 1 €2.76 €75.77 €694.23
Month 2 €3.17 €96.78 €786.79 Month 2 €2.49 €76.04 €618.19
Month 3 €2.82 €97.12 €689.67 Month 3 €2.22 €76.31 €541.88
Month 4 €2.47 €97.47 €592.20 Month 4 €1.94 €76.58 €465.30
Month 5 €2.12 €97.82 €494.38 Month 5 €1.67 €76.86 €388.44
Month 6 €1.77 €98.17 €396.21 Month 6 €1.39 €77.13 €311.31
Month 7 €1.42 €98.52 €297.69 Month 7 €1.12 €77.41 €233.90
Month 8 €1.07 €98.88 €198.81 Month 8 €0.84 €77.69 €156.21
Month 9 €0.71 €99.23 €99.58 Month 9 €0.56 €77.97 €78.24

Month 10 €0.36 €99.58 €0.00 Month 10 €0.28 €78.24 €0.00
12 months 12 months

Month 1 €4.08 €79.81 €900.19 Month 1 €3.21 €62.71 €707.29
Month 2 €3.75 €80.14 €820.04 Month 2 €2.95 €62.97 €644.32
Month 3 €3.42 €80.48 €739.56 Month 3 €2.68 €63.23 €581.09
Month 4 €3.08 €80.81 €658.75 Month 4 €2.42 €63.50 €517.59
Month 5 €2.74 €81.15 €577.60 Month 5 €2.16 €63.76 €453.83
Month 6 €2.41 €81.49 €496.11 Month 6 €1.89 €64.03 €389.80
Month 7 €2.07 €81.83 €414.28 Month 7 €1.62 €64.29 €325.51
Month 8 €1.73 €82.17 €332.11 Month 8 €1.36 €64.56 €260.95



Month 9 €1.38 €82.51 €249.60 Month 9 €1.09 €64.83 €196.12
Month 10 €1.04 €82.86 €166.75 Month 10 €0.82 €65.10 €131.02
Month 11 €0.69 €83.20 €83.55 Month 11 €0.55 €65.37 €65.64
Month 12 €0.35 €83.55 €0.00 Month 12 €0.27 €65.64 €0.00

Disclaimer: Monthly payments are subject to change based on Banc Sabadell's bank fees.


